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PARCEL
NUMBER
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05-25-117-007 -6OFF 40 FT
5-25-117 X

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

1186 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL
1185 _

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-6-83

6-17-86

5-11-90
11-5-96
2-10-97

S04
9=21-91

HALLEY GERALD & FRANCES

HALLEY GERALD E NO C.F.

HENSLEY CHARLES L & MARY J 7 TRS C.F. 13,00

HENSLEY MARY J 7 TRS NO CF

CYKA INVESTMENTS INC S.P. 41,000(5)
MAC GILLIVRAY DAVID RANDY 5TRS S.P. 46,000

(DIVISION OF 20 ft lot 1184 parcel 05-25-117-014 on 5~21~97)

MAC GILLIVRAY DAVID RANDY NO FEE

COMBINE 007 with 006 to become 016




